

02.12.2024

Present: Plaintiff with Ld. Counsel Sh.Neeraj Thakur.

Ms. Pooja Kumari Ld. Counsel for defendant no.1.

Sh. Rahul Bali Ld. Counsel for defendant no.2.

Indigency report not received.

**Fresh indigency report be called in terms of previous order
on filing PF, for 13.01.2025.**

(Pooja Jain)

District Judge-03/NB
East/KKD Courts/Delhi

02.12.2024